

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.Nos.593 and 594 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	14.11.2024	<u>RNT, J & CGR, J</u> Request has been made on behalf of the respondents' counsel for adjournment to enable to file counter-affidavit. 2. Sri M.Ramesh Babu, learned counsel appears for the 5th respondent and prays for time to file counter-affidavit. 3. If the counter-affidavit is filed, reply affidavit may be filed within a period of two weeks. 4. Post after six weeks. 5. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. RNT, J CGR, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--